
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS – Gérardmer – diman che 5 mai 2019 
 
Nat 3  51 équipes   Circuit    Relayeur  Cumulé 
 
1. OE42 1      2:49:29 
1. Emmanuel RIBIER Nationale 3_1ACA    26:45 (2)  26:45 (2) 
2. Yoann GARDE Nationale 3_2BBBA    32:46 (1) 59:31 (1) 
3. Sarah GHIBAUDO Nationale 3_3    19:21 (6)  1:18:52 (2) 
4. David GERY Nationale 3_4CAB     30:44 (6)  1:49:36 (1) 
5. Nicolas RIO Nationale 3_5AAAB     28:42 (1)  2:18:18 (1) 
6. Hana GARDE Nationale 3_6BB     31:11 (6)  2:49:29 (1) 
 
2. Balise 77      2:56:08 
1. Perrine TOUSSAINT Nationale 3_1AAB    27:24 (11)  27:24 (11) 
2. Tom TOUSSAINT Nationale 3_2BAAB    35:35 (4)  1:02:59 (2) 
3. Lucas GILLARD Nationale 3_3     15:20 (1)  1:18:19 (1) 
4. Sandra OLIVIER Nationale 3_4CCA    36:41 (17)  1:55:00 (2) 
5. Fabrice VANNIER Nationale 3_5ABBA    32:31 (2)  2:27:31 (2) 
6. Juste RAIMBAULT Nationale 3_6BB    28:37 (1)  2:56:08 (2) 
 
3. ASUL SPORTS NATURE N3   3:00:11 
1. Thomas RABOURDIN Nationale 3_1CBB   27:12 (5)  27:12 (5) 
2. Pierrick MERINO Nationale 3_2BBBA    36:39 (5)  1:03:51 (3) 
3. Pascaline COLAS Nationale 3_3     22:18 (16)  1:26:09 (3) 
4. Romain PICHARD Nationale 3_4ACA    29:17 (3)  1:55:26 (3) 
5. Denis SEIMBILLE Nationale 3_5AAAB    35:49 (7)  2:31:15 (3) 
6. Tereza SMELIKOVA Nationale 3_6BA    28:56 (2)  3:00:11 (3) 

22. SOL 1      3:57:06 
1. Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY Nationale 3_1BBB   30:22 (22)    30:22 (22) 
2. Hugo COLIN Nationale 3_2ABAB    53:51 (34)  1:24:13 (31) 
3. Anais COLIN Nationale 3_3     27:33 (37)  1:51:46 (31) 
4. Olivier DUFRENOY Nationale 3_4CCA    41:00 (22)  2:32:46 (29) 
5. Mathieu LEMERCIER Nationale 3_5BABA   45:07 (21)  3:17:53 (25) 
6. Marie BOLZER Nationale 3_6AA     39:13 (24)  3:57:06 (22) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Nat 4  146 équipes                      Circuit                             Relayeur        Cumulé 

1. TAD N4 - 1                                              3:04:42 
1. Kurtys GROSSI Nationale 4_2BB                                        31:35 (9)        31:35 (9) 
2. Philippe JOLY Nationale 4_1ABABA                                   37:50 (1)     1:09:25 (1) 
3. Cecilia LEMAIRE Nationale 4_3BAB                                  22:20 (22)    1:31:45 (1) 
4. Julian COEURDASSIER Nationale 4_4ABA 1                      8:15 (3)      1:50:00 (1) 
5. Antoine GOUVERNEUR Nationale 4_6BABAB                   41:18 (4)      2:31:18 (1) 
6. Maxence MALAK Nationale 4_5AA                                     33:24 (12)     3:04:42 (1) 
 
2. AC AURELIEN 3                                       3:14:04 
1. Martin SOGNO Nationale 4_2AA                                           36:11 (32)     36:11 (32) 
2. Laurent CHAMPIGNY Nationale 4_1BBBBA                           41:14 (5)   1:17:25 (5) 
3. Olivier CHAMPIGNY Nationale 4_3AAB                                  16:44 (2)    1:34:09 (3) 
4. Joanna DELENNE Nationale 4_4BBA                                      18:40 (4)    1:52:49 (3) 
5. Camille MALERBE-DERAM Nationale 4_6AAAAB                  48:12 (29)    2:41:01 (2) 
6. Pierre DELENNE Nationale 4_5BB                                           33:03 (10)    3:14:04 (2) 



3. COMulhouse N4.1                                     3:15:29 
1. Aurélie HARNIST Nationale 4_2AB                                         35:47 (26)     35:47 (26) 
2. Clément ULMSCHNEIDER Nationale 4_1AAAAB                     41:49 (7)    1:17:36 (7) 
3. Christophe MARCHAND Nationale 4_3AAA                              16:28 (1)    1:34:04 (2) 
4. Krystell PAPON Nationale 4_4BBB                                          22:26 (22)    1:56:30 (4) 
5. Mathieu HARNIST Nationale 4_6BBBBA                                 44:59 (18)    2:41:29 (4) 
6. Vincent PAPON Nationale 4_5BA                                             34:00 (15)    3:15:29 (3) 

81. SOL 2                                                         4:57:09 
1. Lucie PETRY Nationale 4_2BA                                                   42:55 (81)    42:55 (81) 
2. Baptiste THEVENART Nationale 4_1BBABA                             56:01 (65)  1:38:56 (63) 
3. Isabelle RAGAZZI Nationale 4_3BBB                                         31:46 (94)  2:10:42 (65) 
4. François BLONDEAU Nationale 4_4AAA                                  45:18 (127)  2:56:00 (90) 
5. Johann THEVENART Nationale 4_6AABAB                           1:15:08 (114) 4:11:08 (96) 
6. Victoire LEMERCIER Nationale 4_5AB                                       46:01 (57)   4:57:09 (81) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TTG             125 équipes                                    Circuit               Relayeur             Cumulé 
1. TOAC 2 open                                                          1:34:03 
1. Titouan BRIERE TTG_1BB                                                         17:17 (69)        17:17 (69) 
2. Patrick CAPBERN TTG_2AAB                                                    31:10 (4)          48:27 (5) 
3. Gilles PINNA TTG_3AA                                                               13:03 (5)        1:01:30 (1) 
4. Marc CAPBERN TTG_4BBA                                                       32:33 (4)         1:34:03 (1) 

24. SOL 4                                                                     2:10:49 
1. Domitille FRESSE TTG_1BA                                                      19:53 (89)        19:53 (89) 
2. Karine BURDUCHE TTG_2BBB                                                 47:58 (34)    1:07:51 (46) 
3. Sylvette FUSELIER TTG_3AB                                                    28:33 (80)    1:36:24 (58) 
4. Lucas CHAPELOT TTG_4AAA                                                     34:25 (7)    2:10:49 (24) 

35. SOL 3                                                                      2:21:33 
1. Lucie COLIN TTG_1AA                                                                 19:57 (92)     19:57 (92) 
2. Anne-Claire LEMERCIER TTG_2BAA                                          40:08 (14)   1:00:05 (29) 
3. Jocelyne LEMERCIER TTG_3BB                                                   27:07 (67)  1:27:12 (31) 
4. Véronique BOLZER TTG_4ABB                                                     54:21 (44)  2:21:33 (35) 


